
 

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Medallists by Event

As of SUN 24 MAR 2024 at 18:38

After 9 of 9 Events
 

 

Medal Name
NAT
Code

Event Date

Women's 3m Springboard SAT 23 MAR GOLD CHNCHEN Yiwen

SILVER AUSKEENEY Maddison

BRONZE USABACON Sarah

Women's 10m Platform SUN 24 MAR GOLD CHNQUAN Hongchan

SILVER GBRSPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andrea

BRONZE CANMcKAY Caeli

Women's Synchronized 3m Springboard SUN 24 MAR GOLD USACOOK Kassidy

BACON Sarah

SILVER AUSKEENEY Maddison

SMITH Anabelle

BRONZE GBRMEW JENSEN Scarlett

HARPER Yasmin

Women's Synchronized 10m Platform SAT 23 MAR GOLD USAPARRATTO Jessica

SCHNELL Delaney

SILVER CANMILLER Kate

McKAY Caeli

BRONZE UKRBAILO Kseniia

LYSKUN Sofiia

Men's 3m Springboard SUN 24 MAR GOLD CHNWANG Zongyuan

SILVER MEXOLVERA IBARRA Osmar

BRONZE GERRUDIGER Lars

Men's 10m Platform SAT 23 MAR GOLD CHNLIAN Junjie

SILVER CANWIENS Rylan

BRONZE AUSROUSSEAU Cassiel

Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard SAT 23 MAR GOLD GBRLAUGHER Jack

HARDING Anthony

SILVER ITATOCCI Giovanni

MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

BRONZE USADOWNS Tyler

DUNCAN Greg

Men's Synchronized 10m Platform SUN 24 MAR GOLD GBRDALEY Thomas

WILLIAMS Noah

SILVER CANZSOMBOR-MURRAY Nathan

WIENS Rylan

BRONZE AUSROUSSEAU Cassiel

BEDGGOOD Domonic

Mixed Team Event FRI 22 MAR GOLD GBRSPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andrea

MEW JENSEN Scarlett

DALEY Thomas

LAUGHER Jack

SILVER GEROETTINGHAUS Saskia

WASSEN Christina

WESEMANN Moritz

BARTHEL Timo

BRONZE ITAJODOIN di MARIA Sarah

PELLACANI Chiara

LARSEN Andreas Sargent

TOCCI Giovanni
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World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Medal Standings

As of SUN 24 MAR 2024 at 18:42

After 9 of 9 Events
 

 

Rank NAT

Total

Rank

G S B G S BTot. Tot. G S B Tot.

Men Women Total
by

1 CHN - People's Republic of China 442 2 2 2 =2

2 GBR - Great Britain 51132 2 1 1 2 1

3 USA - United States of America 4221 1 2 1 3 =2

4 CAN - Canada 4132 2 1 1 2 =2

5 AUS - Australia 4222 2 2 2 =2

6 GER - Germany 2111 1 =6

6 ITA - Italy 2111 1 =6

8 MEX - Mexico 111 1 =8

9 UKR - Ukraine 111 1 =8

Total: 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 9 9 9 27

Note:

Rank by Total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NATs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver

Tot. Total

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Competition Schedule

As of TUE 19 MAR 2024
  

 
EventDate Start Time Phase

THU 21 MAR 10:02 Women's 3m Springboard Preliminary

13:32 Men's 10m Platform Preliminary

FRI 22 MAR 10:02 Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary

13:32 Women's 10m Platform Preliminary

17:02 Mixed Team Event Final

SAT 23 MAR 10:02 Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

12:32 Women's Synchronized 10m Platform Final

15:02 Women's 3m Springboard Final

17:32 Men's 10m Platform Final

SUN 24 MAR 10:02 Women's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

12:32 Men's Synchronized 10m Platform Final

15:02 Men's 3m Springboard Final

17:32 Women's 10m Platform Final
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World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Number of Entries by NAT

As of WED 20 MAR 2024
  

 
NAT

Men

Athletes

Women Total

AUS - Australia 55 10

AUT - Austria 3 3

CAN - Canada 24 6

CHN - People's Republic of China 32 5

ESP - Spain 52 7

FRA - France 23 5

GBR - Great Britain 65 11

GER - Germany 76 13

IRL - Ireland 1 1

ITA - Italy 44 8

JAM - Jamaica 2 2

JPN - Japan 13 4

MAS - Malaysia 1 1

MEX - Mexico 2 2

POL - Poland 2 2

RSA - South Africa 1 1

UKR - Ukraine 22 4

USA - United States of America 54 9

UZB - Uzbekistan 2 2

 Total: 19 5541 96
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World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Entry List by NAT

As of SUN 24 MAR 2024
  

 
NAT Date of BirthEvent CodeGender

AUS - Australia   

HAINS Nikita F 10M/TE 2 NOV 2000

KEENEY Maddison F 3M/3M S/TE 23 MAY 1996

MEANEY Emily F 10M 22 MAR 1997

O'BRIEN Brittany F 3M 27 MAY 1998

SMITH Anabelle F 3M S 3 FEB 1993

BEDGGOOD Domonic M 10M S 18 SEP 1994

BOWSHIRE Jaxon M 10M/TE 28 MAY 2006

LI Shixin M 3M/TE 12 FEB 1988

MATHEWS Kurtis M 3M 15 APR 1999

ROUSSEAU Cassiel M 10M/10M S 4 FEB 2001

   

AUT - Austria   

KNOLL Anton M 10M/10M S 21 NOV 2004

LOTFI Dariush M 3M S/10M S 5 JAN 2001

SCHALLER Nikolaj M 3M/3M S 22 SEP 2000

   

CAN - Canada   

DICK Elaena F 10M 10 FEB 1999

ERLAM Margo F 3M 18 JUN 2002

McKAY Caeli F 10M/10M S 25 JUN 1999

MILLER Kate F 10M S 27 MAY 2005

WIENS Rylan M 10M/10M S 2 JAN 2002

ZSOMBOR-MURRAY Nathan M 10M/10M S 28 APR 2003

   

CHN - People's Republic of China   

CHEN Yiwen F 3M 15 JUN 1999

QUAN Hongchan F 10M 28 MAR 2007

LIAN Junjie M 10M 3 NOV 2000

WANG Zongyuan M 3M 24 OCT 2001

ZHENG Jiuyuan M 3M 13 APR 2004

   

ESP - Spain   

ANTOLINO Valeria F 10M/10M S/TE 30 AUG 2002

CARVAJAL Ana F 10M/10M S 3 SEP 2006

ABADIA Adrian M 3M S/TE 5 APR 2002

CAMACHO del HOYO Carlos M 10M/10M S/TE 30 JUL 2000

CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo M 3M 18 DEC 2004

GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas M 3M S 20 JUN 1995

LINAN Max M 10M/10M S 22 NOV 2005

   

FRA - France   

GILLET Nais F 3M 14 SEP 2002

BISCH Gwendal M 3M S 26 AUG 1998

JANDARD Alexis M 3M/3M S 23 APR 1997

   

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Entry List by NAT

As of SUN 24 MAR 2024
  

 
NAT Date of BirthEvent CodeGender

GBR - Great Britain   

HARPER Yasmin F 3M S 28 JUL 2000

MEW JENSEN Scarlett F 3M/3M S/TE 31 DEC 2001

REID Grace F 3M 9 MAY 1996

SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX Andrea F 10M/TE 11 SEP 2004

DALEY Thomas M 10M S/TE 21 MAY 1994

GOODFELLOW Daniel M 3M 19 OCT 1996

HARDING Anthony M 3M S 30 JUN 2000

LAUGHER Jack M 3M/3M S/TE 30 JAN 1995

WILLIAMS Noah M 10M/10M S 15 MAY 2000

   

GER - Germany   

MULLER Jette F 3M 1 OCT 2003

OETTINGHAUS Saskia F 3M/3M S/TE 3 APR 1998

PFEIF Pauline Alexandra F 10M 7 MAY 2002

ROTHER Jana Lisa F 3M/3M S 6 APR 1998

WASSEN Elena F 10M/10M S 1 NOV 2000

WASSEN Christina F 10M/10M S/TE 12 JAN 1999

AVILA SANCHEZ Luis Carlo M 10M/10M S 15 AUG 2005

BARTHEL Timo M 10M/TE 3 APR 1996

EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK Jaden Shiloh M 10M 14 FEB 2005

LUBE Alexander M 3M/3M S 22 NOV 1996

RUDIGER Lars M 3M 17 APR 1996

WALDSTEINER Tom Laszlo M 10M S 15 MAY 2002

WESEMANN Moritz M 3M/3M S/TE 10 MAY 2002

   

IRL - Ireland   

PASSMORE Jake M 3M 12 JUN 2005

   

ITA - Italy   

BERTOCCHI Elena F 3M/3M S 19 SEP 1994

BIGINELLI Maia F 10M 9 JUN 2003

JODOIN di MARIA Sarah F 10M/TE 3 JAN 2000

PELLACANI Chiara F 3M/3M S/TE 12 SEP 2002

GIOVANNINI Riccardo M 10M/10M S 14 MAR 2003

LARSEN Andreas Sargent M 10M/10M S/TE 20 APR 1999

MARSAGLIA Lorenzo M 3M/3M S 16 NOV 1996

TOCCI Giovanni M 3M/3M S/TE 31 AUG 1994

   

JAM - Jamaica   

ESKRICK-PARKINSON Yohan Dion M 3M S 22 JUN 2000

KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona M 3M/3M S 12 MAY 1995

   

JPN - Japan   

ARAI Matsuri F 10M 18 JAN 2001

ENOMOTO Haruka F 3M 14 SEP 1996

MIKAMI Sayaka F 3M 8 DEC 2000

TAMAI Rikuto M 10M 11 SEP 2006

   

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Entry List by NAT

As of SUN 24 MAR 2024
  

 
NAT Date of BirthEvent CodeGender

MAS - Malaysia   

OOI Tze Liang M 3M 19 NOV 1993

   

MEX - Mexico   

DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo M 3M/3M S 2 DEC 1996

OLVERA IBARRA Osmar M 3M/3M S 5 JUN 2004

   

POL - Poland   

LESIAK Kacper M 3M S 6 NOV 1996

RZESZUTEK Andrzej M 3M/3M S 25 OCT 1991

   

RSA - South Africa   

VINCENT Julia F 3M 13 AUG 1994

   

UKR - Ukraine   

BAILO Kseniia F 10M S/TE 25 FEB 2005

LYSKUN Sofiia F 10M S/TE 7 FEB 2002

AVANESOV Danylo M 10M S/TE 24 JAN 2006

HRYTSENKO Mark M 10M S/TE 21 OCT 2009

   

USA - United States of America   

BACON Sarah F 3M/3M S 20 SEP 1996

COOK Kassidy F 3M S/TE 9 MAY 1995

PARRATTO Jessica F 10M S 26 JUN 1994

SCHNELL Delaney F 10M/10M S/TE 21 DEC 1998

COOPER Zachary M 10M/10M S 15 APR 1998

DOWNS Tyler M 3M/3M S/TE 19 JUL 2003

DUNCAN Greg M 3M S 14 DEC 1998

FLORY Maxwell M 10M S/TE 20 FEB 2001

LOSCHIAVO Brandon M 10M 31 MAY 1997

   

UZB - Uzbekistan   

KACHANOV Vyacheslav M 3M/3M S 26 FEB 2003

MYALIN Igor M 10M/3M S 17 SEP 1996

   

Legend:

3M 3m Springboard 10M 10m Platform 10M S Synchronised 10m Platform 3M S Synchronised 3m Springboard

F Female M Male TE Team Event
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Event 103

24 MAR 2024

Men's 3m Springboard

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Results Summary

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code Points Rank Points

Preliminary Final

1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 510.00 1 505.90

2 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 433.45 3 476.70

3 RUDIGER Lars GER 417.25 6 463.20

4 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 457.90 2 450.60

5 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 409.50 10 447.40

6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 425.60 4 420.75

7 LI Shixin AUS 415.30 7 419.65

8 WESEMANN Moritz GER 419.00 5 413.60

9 LAUGHER Jack GBR 411.35 9 395.80

10 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 403.90 12 394.75

11 DOWNS Tyler USA 408.90 11 388.00

12 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 412.35 8 341.85

13 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 400.35 13  

14 PASSMORE Jake IRL 392.50 14  

15 KACHANOV Vyacheslav UZB 386.35 15  

16 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 383.60 16  

17 LUBE Alexander GER 380.00 17  

18 OOI Tze Liang MAS 372.80 18  

19 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 352.45 19  

20 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 349.75 20  

21 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 349.05 21  

22 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 316.80 22  

DIVM3M----------------------------_74 1 Report Created by OMEGA 24 MAR 16:15 Page 1/1

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA



Event 3

22 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Start List

   
 

Order

Start
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 18 DEC 2004

2 OOI Tze Liang MAS 19 NOV 1993

3 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 13 APR 2004

4 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996

5 LI Shixin AUS 12 FEB 1988

6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

7 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000

8 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

9 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

10 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 2 DEC 1996

11 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

12 KACHANOV Vyacheslav UZB 26 FEB 2003

13 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

14 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002

15 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 5 JUN 2004

16 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 15 APR 1999

17 WANG Zongyuan CHN 24 OCT 2001

18 PASSMORE Jake IRL 12 JUN 2005

19 LUBE Alexander GER 22 NOV 1996

20 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 12 MAY 1995

21 RUDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996

22 DOWNS Tyler USA 19 JUL 2003

Group A 11 divers
Group B 11 divers
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Event 3

22 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Dive List

   
 

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 1

No.

Dive
DD

Round 2

No.

Dive
DD

Round 3

No.

Dive
DD

Round 4

No.

Dive
DD

Round 5

No.

Dive
DD

Round 6

1 CORTES ZAPATA Juan ESP 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 5152B 3.0 307C 3.5 205B 3.0 5154B 3.4

2 OOI Tze Liang MAS 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4 5353B 3.3 307C 3.5 405B 3.0 205B 3.0

3 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5337D 3.5 205B 3.0 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 109C 3.8 5156B 3.9

4 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 5154B 3.4 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 207C 3.6 5156B 3.9 109C 3.8

5 LI Shixin AUS 5154B 3.4 107B 3.1 407C 3.4 205B 3.0 307C 3.5 5337D 3.5

6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 407C 3.4 107B 3.1 205B 3.0 5337D 3.5 307C 3.5 5154B 3.4

7 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 307C 3.5 5154B 3.4

8 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 107B 3.1 407C 3.4 5154B 3.4 307C 3.5 205B 3.0 5337D 3.5

9 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4 205B 3.0 307C 3.5 405B 3.0 407C 3.4

10 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 5154B 3.4 205B 3.0 407C 3.4 307C 3.5 109C 3.8 5156B 3.9

11 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4 205B 3.0 305B 3.0 407C 3.4

12 KACHANOV Vyacheslav UZB 405B 3.0 5154B 3.4 207C 3.6 107B 3.1 307C 3.5 109C 3.8

13 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 5156B 3.9 109C 3.8 207C 3.6

14 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 307C 3.5 5154B 3.4 207C 3.6 109C 3.8 5156B 3.9

15 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 407C 3.4 307C 3.5 207C 3.6 5172B 3.7 109C 3.8 5156B 3.9

16 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 205B 3.0 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 109C 3.8

17 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 5337D 3.5 5156B 3.9 307C 3.5 207C 3.6 109C 3.8

18 PASSMORE Jake IRL 107B 3.1 205B 3.0 405B 3.0 5152B 3.0 305B 3.0 5154B 3.4

19 LUBE Alexander GER 205B 3.0 5154B 3.4 307C 3.5 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 5337D 3.5

20 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 107B 3.1 205B 3.0 5152B 3.0 5154B 3.4 307C 3.5 407C 3.4

21 RUDIGER Lars GER 205B 3.0 5337D 3.5 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 109C 3.8 5154B 3.4

22 DOWNS Tyler USA 107B 3.1 5337D 3.5 205B 3.0 407C 3.4 307C 3.5 5154B 3.4

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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Event 3

22 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Panel of Judges

   
 

Function Name

Referee PICKER Christian

Assistant Referee BARTH Michael

Judge 1 FONTANALS MUNOZ Ingrid

Judge 2 REDHAEI Ali

Judge 3 TSUI Wing Hung

Judge 4 BANUELOS Ricardo

Judge 5 FORSTER Thoralf

Judge 6 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik

Judge 7 STABILE Jeff

Alternate Judge RAO Lang

Legend:

TDC Technical Diving Committee

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 3

22 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Results

   
 Rank Name

Code

NAT Total
Points

Qualified
Points

Behind

1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 510.00  Q

2 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 457.90 52.10 Q

3 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 433.45 76.55 Q

4 JANDARD Alexis FRA 425.60 84.40 Q

5 WESEMANN Moritz GER 419.00 91.00 Q

6 RUDIGER Lars GER 417.25 92.75 Q

7 LI Shixin AUS 415.30 94.70 Q

8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 412.35 97.65 Q

9 LAUGHER Jack GBR 411.35 98.65 Q

10 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 409.50 100.50 Q

11 DOWNS Tyler USA 408.90 101.10 Q

12 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 403.90 106.10 Q

13 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 400.35 109.65 R

14 PASSMORE Jake IRL 392.50 117.50 R

15 KACHANOV Vyacheslav UZB 386.35 123.65

16 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 383.60 126.40

17 LUBE Alexander GER 380.00 130.00

18 OOI Tze Liang MAS 372.80 137.20

19 CORTES ZAPATA Juan Pablo ESP 352.45 157.55

20 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 349.75 160.25

21 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 349.05 160.95

22 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 316.80 193.20

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Event 3

22 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.08.08.5 85.00 1 85.00 1  

5337D 3.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.09.08.0 85.75 1 170.75 1  

5156B 3.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 93.60 1 264.35 1  

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.06.57.57.0 75.25 3 339.60 1  

207C 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.07.0 79.20 4 418.80 1  

109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.09.0 91.20 1 510.00 1  

2 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.08.08.07.5 78.75 4 78.75 4 6.25

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 69.00 14 147.75 5 23.00

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.56.07.07.5 71.75 5 219.50 4 44.85

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 76.50 2 296.00 3 43.60

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.56.0 72.20 5 368.20 2 50.60

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.57.58.0 89.70 2 457.90 2 52.10

3 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 81.60 2 81.60 2 3.40

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.07.5 70.00 12 151.60 3 19.15

207C 3.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.55.54.5 50.40 20 202.00 14 62.35

5172B 3.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 77.70 1 279.70 5 59.90

109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.58.0 85.50 =1 365.20 3 53.60

5156B 3.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.06.06.55.0 68.25 16 433.45 3 76.55

4 JANDARD Alexis FRA 407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.07.56.57.5 68.00 14 68.00 14 17.00

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.0 72.85 5 140.85 9 29.90

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 =14 203.85 12 60.50

5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 73.50 =5 277.35 7 62.25

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.0 71.75 6 349.10 4 69.70

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 76.50 =6 425.60 4 84.40

5 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.58.07.07.5 76.50 =5 76.50 =5 8.50

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 59.50 21 136.00 13 34.75

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.57.06.5 69.70 8 205.70 9 58.65

207C 3.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.55.55.06.5 57.60 19 263.30 13 76.30

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.06.57.57.5 85.50 =1 348.80 5 70.00

5156B 3.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 70.20 =12 419.00 5 91.00

6 RUDIGER Lars GER 205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 19 63.00 19 22.00

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.56.5 71.75 6 134.75 16 36.00

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.55.56.57.0 73.50 4 208.25 7 56.10

407C 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.55.06.05.5 57.80 18 266.05 10 73.55

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 79.80 3 345.85 6 72.95

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 71.40 11 417.25 6 92.75

7 LI Shixin AUS 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 76.50 =5 76.50 =5 8.50

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.07.57.5 71.30 11 147.80 4 22.95

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 76.50 3 224.30 3 40.05

205B 3.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.56.57.07.0 61.50 =14 285.80 4 53.80

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.5 54.25 18 340.05 8 78.75

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.58.07.5 75.25 8 415.30 7 94.70

8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 69.75 10 69.75 10 15.25

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 71.40 =7 141.15 8 29.60

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.56.57.07.5 67.50 =10 208.65 6 55.70

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.06.06.56.5 66.50 10 275.15 8 64.45

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.57.57.57.5 67.50 =8 342.65 7 76.15

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 69.70 =14 412.35 8 97.65

9 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 79.90 3 79.90 3 5.10

307C 3.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 78.75 2 158.65 2 12.10

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.57.57.5 78.20 2 236.85 2 27.50

5156B 3.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.57.56.56.0 74.10 4 310.95 2 28.65

109C 3.8 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.53.53.02.0 26.60 22 337.55 9 81.25

207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.0 73.80 9 411.35 9 98.65

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 3

22 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

10 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.56.07.08.0 73.10 8 73.10 8 11.90

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.58.0 73.50 4 146.60 6 24.15

407C 3.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.04.54.04.5 40.80 22 187.40 17 76.95

207C 3.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.57.5 70.20 7 257.60 16 82.00

5156B 3.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.54.5 70.20 7 327.80 12 91.00

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.07.07.57.5 81.70 3 409.50 10 100.50

11 DOWNS Tyler USA 107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 74.40 7 74.40 7 10.60

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.57.06.06.0 63.00 17 137.40 10 33.35

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 =10 204.90 10 59.45

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.55.57.06.5 68.00 8 272.90 9 66.70

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.55.55.0 59.50 16 332.40 10 86.40

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =6 408.90 11 101.10

12 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.0 67.50 15 67.50 15 17.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 69.75 13 137.25 11 33.50

5154B 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.56.55.5 66.30 =12 203.55 13 60.80

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 61.25 =16 264.80 12 74.80

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.05.06.06.5 61.20 15 326.00 14 92.80

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.0 77.90 5 403.90 12 106.10

13 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 71.40 9 71.40 9 13.60

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.56.57.0 61.50 18 132.90 17 37.85

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.58.0 71.40 =6 204.30 11 60.05

307C 3.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.05.55.56.0 61.25 =16 265.55 11 74.05

109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.06.06.04.5 64.60 11 330.15 11 88.65

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 70.20 =12 400.35 13 109.65

14 PASSMORE Jake IRL 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.56.07.56.5 68.20 =12 68.20 =12 16.80

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 64.50 16 132.70 18 38.05

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 63.00 =14 195.70 16 68.65

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 =12 258.70 15 80.90

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 67.50 =8 326.20 13 92.60

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.0 66.30 17 392.50 14 117.50

15 KACHANOV Vyacheslav UZB 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 64.50 17 64.50 17 20.50

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 71.40 =7 135.90 14 34.85

207C 3.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.54.54.04.5 48.60 21 184.50 18 79.85

107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 66.65 9 251.15 19 88.45

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 63.00 =12 314.15 16 104.65

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 72.20 10 386.35 15 123.65

16 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 69.00 11 69.00 11 16.00

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 77.50 3 146.50 7 24.25

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.0 71.40 =6 217.90 5 46.45

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 61.50 =14 279.40 6 60.20

305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.03.54.04.0 34.50 21 313.90 17 104.90

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.07.07.0 69.70 =14 383.60 16 126.40

17 LUBE Alexander GER 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.06.57.0 60.00 20 60.00 20 25.00

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.0 71.40 =7 131.40 19 39.35

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.55.04.54.0 50.75 19 182.15 19 82.20

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 20 236.15 20 103.45

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 10 301.25 19 117.55

5337D 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 78.75 4 380.00 17 130.00

18 OOI Tze Liang MAS 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 65.10 16 65.10 16 19.90

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.57.07.06.0 71.40 =7 136.50 12 34.25

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 69.30 9 205.80 8 58.55

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.05.54.04.5 45.50 22 251.30 18 88.30

405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 =12 314.30 15 104.50

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 20 372.80 18 137.20
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Event 3

22 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's 3m Springboard Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

19 CORTES ZAPATA Juan
Pablo

ESP 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.07.07.0 57.00 21 57.00 21 28.00

107B 3.1 6.5 4.5 6.5 4.56.56.56.5 60.45 =19 117.45 20 53.30

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 =14 180.45 20 83.90

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 73.50 =5 253.95 17 85.65

205B 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.54.54.55.0 39.00 20 292.95 20 125.85

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.56.56.05.0 59.50 19 352.45 19 157.55

20 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.07.0 68.20 =12 68.20 =12 16.80

205B 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 15 135.70 15 35.05

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.06.0 61.50 17 197.20 15 67.15

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.07.0 64.60 11 261.80 14 77.80

307C 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.06.04.04.0 43.75 19 305.55 18 113.25

407C 3.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.05.04.53.5 44.20 21 349.75 20 160.25

21 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 63.55 18 63.55 18 21.45

407C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.53.06.04.0 44.20 22 107.75 22 63.00

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.55.5 66.30 =12 174.05 21 90.30

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.56.04.55.5 50.75 21 224.80 22 114.80

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 =12 287.80 21 131.00

5337D 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.06.56.06.0 61.25 18 349.05 21 160.95

22 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 54.00 22 54.00 22 31.00

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.57.0 60.45 =19 114.45 21 56.30

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.56.06.0 51.00 18 165.45 22 98.90

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 =12 228.45 21 111.15

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.56.0 57.75 17 286.20 22 132.60

5154B 3.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.03.53.5 30.60 22 316.80 22 193.20

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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Event 103

24 MAR 2024 - 15:02

Men's 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Start List

   
 

Order

Start
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 15 APR 1999

2 DOWNS Tyler USA 19 JUL 2003

3 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 19 OCT 1996

4 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

5 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

6 LI Shixin AUS 12 FEB 1988

7 RUDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996

8 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002

9 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

10 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 5 JUN 2004

11 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 13 APR 2004

12 WANG Zongyuan CHN 24 OCT 2001

R1 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 2 DEC 1996

R2 PASSMORE Jake IRL 12 JUN 2005

Legend:

Rn Reserve
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Event 103

24 MAR 2024 - 15:02

Men's 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Dive List

   
 

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 1

No.

Dive
DD

Round 2

No.

Dive
DD

Round 3

No.

Dive
DD

Round 4

No.

Dive
DD

Round 5

No.

Dive
DD

Round 6

1 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 205B 3.0 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 109C 3.8

2 DOWNS Tyler USA 107B 3.1 5337D 3.5 205B 3.0 407C 3.4 307C 3.5 5154B 3.4

3 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 5154B 3.4 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 207C 3.6 5156B 3.9 109C 3.8

4 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 5156B 3.9 109C 3.8 207C 3.6

5 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4 205B 3.0 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 109C 3.8

6 LI Shixin AUS 5154B 3.4 107B 3.1 407C 3.4 205B 3.0 307C 3.5 5337D 3.5

7 RUDIGER Lars GER 205B 3.0 5337D 3.5 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 109C 3.8 5154B 3.4

8 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 307C 3.5 5154B 3.4 207C 3.6 109C 3.8 5156B 3.9

9 JANDARD Alexis FRA 407C 3.4 5154B 3.4 205B 3.0 5337D 3.5 307C 3.5 109C 3.8

10 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 407C 3.4 307C 3.5 207C 3.6 5172B 3.7 109C 3.8 5156B 3.9

11 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5337D 3.5 205B 3.0 307C 3.5 407C 3.4 109C 3.8 5156B 3.9

12 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 5337D 3.5 5156B 3.9 307C 3.5 207C 3.6 109C 3.8

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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Event 103

24 MAR 2024 - 15:02

Men's 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Panel of Judges

   
 

Function Name

Referee PICKER Christian

Assistant Referee BARTH Michael

Judge 1 BUSH Barb

Judge 2 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik

Judge 3 NAKAGAWA Mai

Judge 4 LEONG Mun Yee

Judge 5 REDHAEI Ali

Judge 6 WRIGHT Lisa

Judge 7 PATSERINA Olena

Alternate Judge WIERNIUK Anna

Legend:

TDC Technical Diving Committee

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 103

24 MAR 2024 - 15:02

Men's 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Results

   
 Rank Name

Code

NAT Total
Points

Points
Behind

1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 505.90  

2 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 476.70 29.20

3 RUDIGER Lars GER 463.20 42.70

4 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 450.60 55.30

5 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 447.40 58.50

6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 420.75 85.15

7 LI Shixin AUS 419.65 86.25

8 WESEMANN Moritz GER 413.60 92.30

9 LAUGHER Jack GBR 395.80 110.10

10 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 394.75 111.15

11 DOWNS Tyler USA 388.00 117.90

12 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 341.85 164.05
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Event 103

24 MAR 2024 - 15:02

Men's 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.08.0 85.00 2 85.00 2 4.25

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 1 169.00 1  

5156B 3.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.07.57.57.5 89.70 1 258.70 1  

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.57.58.0 84.00 1 342.70 1  

207C 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.57.07.0 72.00 8 414.70 1  

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 91.20 1 505.90 1  

2 OLVERA IBARRA Osmar MEX 407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.5 78.20 3 78.20 3 11.05

307C 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.56.57.07.5 77.00 4 155.20 2 13.80

207C 3.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 64.80 9 220.00 5 38.70

5172B 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.56.5 75.85 3 295.85 4 46.85

109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.59.0 93.10 1 388.95 2 25.75

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 87.75 =2 476.70 2 29.20

3 RUDIGER Lars GER 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 67.50 8 67.50 8 21.75

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.07.5 78.75 2 146.25 5 22.75

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.57.57.58.0 82.25 2 228.50 3 30.20

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 6 299.90 3 42.80

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 81.70 3 381.60 3 33.10

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 5 463.20 3 42.70

4 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5337D 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 89.25 1 89.25 1  

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.57.0 61.50 11 150.75 4 18.25

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.55.05.05.0 49.00 12 199.75 8 58.95

407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 83.30 2 283.05 5 59.65

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 79.80 =4 362.85 5 51.85

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 87.75 =2 450.60 4 55.30

5 GOODFELLOW Daniel GBR 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 4 76.50 4 12.75

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.07.07.57.5 75.25 =5 151.75 3 17.25

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 81.60 3 233.35 2 25.35

207C 3.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 75.60 4 308.95 2 33.75

5156B 3.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.54.55.55.0 64.35 11 373.30 4 41.40

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 74.10 =6 447.40 5 58.50

6 JANDARD Alexis FRA 407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.56.06.05.5 61.20 =10 61.20 =10 28.05

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 78.20 3 139.40 8 29.60

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 58.50 10 197.90 10 60.80

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.5 73.50 5 271.40 7 71.30

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 75.25 7 346.65 6 68.05

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.06.0 74.10 =6 420.75 6 85.15

7 LI Shixin AUS 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 74.80 5 74.80 5 14.45

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 68.20 8 143.00 6 26.00

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.0 79.90 4 222.90 4 35.80

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.07.06.5 58.50 10 281.40 6 61.30

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 64.75 10 346.15 7 68.55

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 73.50 8 419.65 7 86.25

8 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 61.20 =10 61.20 =10 28.05

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.56.05.5 56.00 12 117.20 12 51.80

5154B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 71.40 =5 188.60 12 70.10

207C 3.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.05.5 59.40 9 248.00 10 94.70

109C 3.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 79.80 =4 327.80 9 86.90

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 85.80 4 413.60 8 92.30

9 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.05.55.5 59.50 12 59.50 12 29.75

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.06.5 75.25 =5 134.75 9 34.25

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.05.5 66.30 7 201.05 6 57.65

5156B 3.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.53.54.04.0 40.95 12 242.00 12 100.70

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 83.60 2 325.60 10 89.10

207C 3.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.06.5 70.20 9 395.80 9 110.10
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Event 103

24 MAR 2024 - 15:02

Men's 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

10 MATHEWS Kurtis AUS 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 61.50 9 61.50 9 27.75

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 66.65 9 128.15 11 40.85

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 =5 199.55 9 59.15

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.55.56.06.0 63.00 7 262.55 8 80.15

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 9 333.95 8 80.75

109C 3.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.05.55.55.5 60.80 11 394.75 10 111.15

11 DOWNS Tyler USA 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.08.0 69.75 7 69.75 7 19.50

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.5 64.75 10 134.50 10 34.50

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 66.00 8 200.50 7 58.20

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.55.04.5 45.90 11 246.40 11 96.30

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 77.00 6 323.40 11 91.30

5154B 3.4 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.56.56.06.5 64.60 10 388.00 11 117.90

12 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 71.30 6 71.30 6 17.95

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.56.56.07.0 69.70 7 141.00 7 28.00

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 55.50 11 196.50 11 62.20

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 61.25 8 257.75 9 84.95

407C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.53.54.0 44.20 12 301.95 12 112.75

109C 3.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.03.53.54.0 39.90 12 341.85 12 164.05

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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Event 102

23 MAR 2024

Men's 10m Platform

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Results Summary

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code Points Rank Points

Preliminary Final

1 LIAN Junjie CHN 483.05 1 542.55

2 WIENS Rylan CAN 448.10 4 494.50

3 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 451.70 3 476.90

4 COOPER Zachary USA 361.70 12 440.25

5 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 384.95 8 435.55

6 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 442.85 5 415.75

7 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 471.75 2 412.85

8 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY Nathan CAN 408.90 6 399.80

9 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 384.45 9 387.55

10 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK GER 375.40 10 359.05

11 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis Carlo GER 369.10 11 344.90

12 MYALIN Igor UZB 403.50 7 335.55

13 KNOLL Anton AUT 360.15 13  

14 BARTHEL Timo GER 355.10 14  

15 BOWSHIRE Jaxon AUS 339.60 15  

16 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 326.90 16  

17 CAMACHO del HOYO Carlos ESP 318.40 17  

18 LINAN Max ESP 262.45 18  
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Event 2

21 MAR 2024 - 13:32

Men's 10m Platform Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Start List

   
 

Order

Start
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 LIAN Junjie CHN 3 NOV 2000

2 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

3 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK Jaden Shiloh GER 14 FEB 2005

4 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis Carlo GER 15 AUG 2005

5 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003

6 COOPER Zachary USA 15 APR 1998

7 WIENS Rylan CAN 2 JAN 2002

8 LINAN Max ESP 22 NOV 2005

9 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 11 SEP 2006

10 BOWSHIRE Jaxon AUS 28 MAY 2006

11 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY Nathan CAN 28 APR 2003

12 MYALIN Igor UZB 17 SEP 1996

13 KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004

14 BARTHEL Timo GER 3 APR 1996

15 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 31 MAY 1997

16 CAMACHO del HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

17 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000

18 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 4 FEB 2001

Group A 9 divers
Group B 9 divers
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Event 2

21 MAR 2024 - 13:32

Men's 10m Platform Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Dive List

   
 

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 1

No.

Dive
DD

Round 2

No.

Dive
DD

Round 3

No.

Dive
DD

Round 4

No.

Dive
DD

Round 5

No.

Dive
DD

Round 6

1 LIAN Junjie CHN 407C 3.2 5253B 3.2 626B 3.5 307C 3.4 207B 3.6 109C 3.7

2 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 5253B 3.2 107B 3.0 207C 3.3 626C 3.3 407C 3.2 307C 3.4

3 EIKERMANN GER 407C 3.2 109C 3.7 207C 3.3 6245D 3.6 307C 3.4 5255B 3.6

4 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis Carlo GER 407C 3.2 307C 3.4 6243D 3.2 207C 3.3 109C 3.7 5255B 3.6

5 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 5253B 3.2 305B 3.0 107B 3.0 407C 3.2 6243D 3.2 207C 3.3

6 COOPER Zachary USA 6245D 3.6 407C 3.2 307C 3.4 109C 3.7 207C 3.3 5253B 3.2

7 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 109C 3.7 307C 3.4 6245D 3.6 207C 3.3 5253B 3.2

8 LINAN Max ESP 107B 3.0 305C 2.8 6243D 3.2 207C 3.3 407C 3.2 5253B 3.2

9 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 207B 3.6 109C 3.7 6245D 3.6 307C 3.4 5255B 3.6

10 BOWSHIRE Jaxon AUS 5253B 3.2 307C 3.4 109C 3.7 626C 3.3 407C 3.2 207C 3.3

11 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY CAN 407C 3.2 109C 3.7 207C 3.3 6243D 3.2 307C 3.4 5253B 3.2

12 MYALIN Igor UZB 407C 3.2 307C 3.4 6245D 3.6 207C 3.3 107B 3.0 5253B 3.2

13 KNOLL Anton AUT 107B 3.0 6243D 3.2 307C 3.4 5253B 3.2 207C 3.3 407C 3.2

14 BARTHEL Timo GER 407C 3.2 626C 3.3 107B 3.0 207C 3.3 5337D 3.4 307C 3.4

15 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 207B 3.6 307C 3.4 6245D 3.6 109C 3.7 5255B 3.6

16 CAMACHO del HOYO ESP 107B 3.0 305C 2.8 407C 3.2 207C 3.3 6243D 3.2 5253B 3.2

17 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 407C 3.2 307C 3.4 6245D 3.6 207B 3.6 5255B 3.6 109C 3.7

18 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 307C 3.4 6245D 3.6 407C 3.2 207B 3.6 5255B 3.6 109C 3.7

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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Event 2

21 MAR 2024 - 13:32

Men's 10m Platform Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Panel of Judges

  

REVISED
23 MAR 17:41

 
 

Function Name

Referee PICKER Christian

Assistant Referee FORSTER Thoralf

Platform Judge FONTANALS MUNOZ Ingrid

Judge 1 BUSH Barb

Judge 2 BARTH Michael

Judge 3 COLE Eliza

Judge 4 WIERNIUK Anna

Judge 5 NAKAGAWA Mai

Judge 6 STABILE Jeff

Judge 7 THORSEN Anna Maja Holm

Alternate Judge TSUI Wing Hung

Legend:

TDC Technical Diving Committee

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 2

21 MAR 2024 - 13:32

Men's 10m Platform Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Results

   
 Rank Name

Code

NAT Total
Points

Qualified
Points

Behind

1 LIAN Junjie CHN 483.05  Q

2 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 471.75 11.30 Q

3 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 451.70 31.35 Q

4 WIENS Rylan CAN 448.10 34.95 Q

5 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 442.85 40.20 Q

6 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY Nathan CAN 408.90 74.15 Q

7 MYALIN Igor UZB 403.50 79.55 Q

8 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 384.95 98.10 Q

9 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 384.45 98.60 Q

10 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK Jaden GER 375.40 107.65 Q

11 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis Carlo GER 369.10 113.95 Q

12 COOPER Zachary USA 361.70 121.35 Q

13 KNOLL Anton AUT 360.15 122.90 R

14 BARTHEL Timo GER 355.10 127.95

15 BOWSHIRE Jaxon AUS 339.60 143.45 R

16 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 326.90 156.15

17 CAMACHO del HOYO Carlos ESP 318.40 164.65

18 LINAN Max ESP 262.45 220.60

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Event 2

21 MAR 2024 - 13:32

Men's 10m Platform Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 LIAN Junjie CHN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 5 76.80 5 6.40

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 76.80 4 153.60 4 18.40

626B 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 84.00 3 237.60 2 17.10

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 1 324.30 2 16.80

207B 3.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 79.20 4 403.50 2 29.40

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.0 79.55 3 483.05 1  

2 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =2 81.60 =2 1.60

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.08.59.08.5 86.70 2 168.30 2 3.70

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 2 254.70 1  

207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.58.0 86.40 2 341.10 1  

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.59.08.5 91.80 1 432.90 1  

109C 3.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.54.03.53.0 38.85 18 471.75 2 11.30

3 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 78.20 4 78.20 4 5.00

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 77.40 3 155.60 3 16.40

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.08.07.0 67.20 8 222.80 3 31.90

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.56.5 73.80 6 296.60 4 44.50

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.57.5 77.40 5 374.00 3 58.90

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 77.70 4 451.70 3 31.35

4 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.08.09.0 83.20 1 83.20 1  

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 88.80 1 172.00 1  

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.55.04.54.5 49.30 14 221.30 4 33.40

6245D 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.07.08.07.5 79.20 =3 300.50 3 40.60

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 66.00 10 366.50 4 66.40

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.09.08.58.5 81.60 1 448.10 4 34.95

5 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.05.55.05.0 49.60 16 49.60 16 33.60

207B 3.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.06.06.05.5 63.00 =8 112.60 15 59.40

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.58.58.0 86.95 1 199.55 6 55.15

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.06.5 75.60 5 275.15 6 65.95

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 86.70 2 361.85 5 71.05

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.07.57.07.5 81.00 2 442.85 5 40.20

6 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.59.0 81.60 =2 81.60 =2 1.60

109C 3.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.55.54.54.5 49.95 16 131.55 6 40.45

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.08.07.57.5 74.25 6 205.80 5 48.90

6243D 3.2 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.07.57.58.0 73.60 7 279.40 5 61.70

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.04.55.55.0 52.70 14 332.10 6 100.80

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.5 76.80 =5 408.90 6 74.15

7 MYALIN Igor UZB 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.56.57.57.0 72.00 7 72.00 7 11.20

307C 3.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.03.03.02.5 30.60 17 102.60 17 69.40

6245D 3.6 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.56.56.06.5 77.40 5 180.00 13 74.70

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.07.0 79.20 =3 259.20 9 81.90

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.56.57.5 67.50 9 326.70 8 106.20

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 76.80 =5 403.50 7 79.55

8 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 75.20 6 75.20 6 8.00

207B 3.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.06.06.57.5 72.00 5 147.20 5 24.80

307C 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.05.05.0 47.60 15 194.80 9 59.90

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.07.0 72.00 8 266.80 7 74.30

109C 3.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.04.04.02.5 42.55 17 309.35 12 123.55

5255B 3.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.58.07.07.5 75.60 7 384.95 8 98.10

9 LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

ITA 5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 16.00

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 63.00 =8 130.20 7 41.80

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.57.0 69.30 7 199.50 7 55.20

626C 3.3 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.57.56.57.0 64.35 10 263.85 8 77.25

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 56.00 =12 319.85 9 113.05

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 64.60 11 384.45 9 98.60

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 2

21 MAR 2024 - 13:32

Men's 10m Platform Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

10 EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 16.00

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 61.05 12 128.25 9 43.75

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.07.06.0 61.05 10 189.30 10 65.40

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.55.55.55.5 59.40 =12 248.70 10 92.40

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.08.57.0 79.90 3 328.60 7 104.30

5255B 3.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.04.54.04.5 46.80 16 375.40 10 107.65

11 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis
Carlo

GER 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 62.40 14 62.40 14 20.80

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 61.20 11 123.60 11 48.40

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 57.60 12 181.20 12 73.50

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.56.55.55.0 54.45 14 235.65 12 105.45

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.58.08.07.0 75.85 6 311.50 11 121.40

5255B 3.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.55.5 57.60 13 369.10 11 113.95

12 COOPER Zachary USA 6245D 3.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.04.54.5 48.60 17 48.60 17 34.60

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.07.0 65.60 =6 114.20 14 57.80

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 81.60 4 195.80 8 58.90

109C 3.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.52.52.52.5 27.75 18 223.55 16 117.55

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.08.0 70.95 8 294.50 14 138.40

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 67.20 10 361.70 12 121.35

13 KNOLL Anton AUT 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 13 63.00 13 20.20

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 65.60 =6 128.60 8 43.40

307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.03.04.5 40.80 16 169.40 16 85.30

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 64.00 11 233.40 13 107.70

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.57.56.56.5 64.35 11 297.75 13 135.15

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.57.06.5 62.40 12 360.15 13 122.90

14 BARTHEL Timo GER 407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 16.00

626C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.55.5 56.10 14 123.30 12 48.70

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.55.55.06.5 58.50 11 181.80 11 72.90

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.07.06.0 59.40 =12 241.20 11 99.90

5337D 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 71.40 7 312.60 10 120.30

307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.04.5 42.50 17 355.10 14 127.95

15 BOWSHIRE Jaxon AUS 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 16.00

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 59.50 13 126.70 10 45.30

109C 3.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.52.52.02.5 27.75 18 154.45 17 100.25

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 69.30 9 223.75 15 117.35

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.03.54.0 41.60 18 265.35 16 167.55

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.07.5 74.25 8 339.60 15 143.45

16 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.56.57.0 64.00 12 64.00 12 19.20

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.56.5 54.00 15 118.00 13 54.00

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 57.00 13 175.00 15 79.70

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 52.80 15 227.80 14 113.30

6243D 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.55.56.05.0 49.60 15 277.40 15 155.50

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.04.55.05.0 49.50 15 326.90 16 156.15

17 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

ESP 107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.05.55.05.0 46.50 18 46.50 18 36.70

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 63.00 =8 109.50 16 62.50

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.56.57.07.0 65.60 9 175.10 14 79.60

207C 3.3 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.53.03.53.5 29.70 17 204.80 17 136.30

6243D 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 43.20 16 248.00 17 184.90

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.57.0 70.40 9 318.40 17 164.65

18 LINAN Max ESP 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.56.04.56.0 52.50 15 52.50 15 30.70

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.53.53.53.0 28.00 18 80.50 18 91.50

6243D 3.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.54.04.04.0 36.80 17 117.30 18 137.40

207C 3.3 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.04.04.53.5 37.95 16 155.25 18 185.85

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.56.06.0 56.00 =12 211.25 18 221.65

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.06.06.05.0 51.20 14 262.45 18 220.60

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 2

21 MAR 2024 - 13:32

Men's 10m Platform Preliminary

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 102

23 MAR 2024 - 17:32

Men's 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Start List

   
 

Order

Start
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 COOPER Zachary USA 15 APR 1998

2 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis Carlo GER 15 AUG 2005

3 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK Jaden GER 14 FEB 2005

4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

5 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 31 MAY 1997

6 MYALIN Igor UZB 17 SEP 1996

7 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY Nathan CAN 28 APR 2003

8 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 11 SEP 2006

9 WIENS Rylan CAN 2 JAN 2002

10 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 4 FEB 2001

11 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000

12 LIAN Junjie CHN 3 NOV 2000

R1 KNOLL Anton AUT 21 NOV 2004

R2 BOWSHIRE Jaxon AUS 28 MAY 2006

Legend:

Rn Reserve
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Event 102

23 MAR 2024 - 17:32

Men's 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Dive List

   
 

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Start

No.

Dive
DD

Round 1

No.

Dive
DD

Round 2

No.

Dive
DD

Round 3

No.

Dive
DD

Round 4

No.

Dive
DD

Round 5

No.

Dive
DD

Round 6

1 COOPER Zachary USA 6245D 3.6 407C 3.2 307C 3.4 109C 3.7 207C 3.3 5253B 3.2

2 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis Carlo GER 407C 3.2 307C 3.4 6243D 3.2 207C 3.3 109C 3.7 5255B 3.6

3 EIKERMANN GER 407C 3.2 109C 3.7 207C 3.3 6245D 3.6 307C 3.4 5255B 3.6

4 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 5253B 3.2 107B 3.0 207C 3.3 626C 3.3 407C 3.2 307C 3.4

5 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 207B 3.6 307C 3.4 6245D 3.6 109C 3.7 5255B 3.6

6 MYALIN Igor UZB 407C 3.2 307C 3.4 6245D 3.6 207C 3.3 109C 3.7 5253B 3.2

7 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY CAN 407C 3.2 109C 3.7 207C 3.3 6243D 3.2 307C 3.4 5253B 3.2

8 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 207B 3.6 109C 3.7 6245D 3.6 307C 3.4 5255B 3.6

9 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 109C 3.7 307C 3.4 6245D 3.6 207C 3.3 5253B 3.2

10 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 307C 3.4 6245D 3.6 407C 3.2 207B 3.6 5255B 3.6 109C 3.7

11 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 407C 3.2 307C 3.4 6245D 3.6 207B 3.6 5255B 3.6 109C 3.7

12 LIAN Junjie CHN 407C 3.2 5253B 3.2 626B 3.5 307C 3.4 207B 3.6 109C 3.7

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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Event 102

23 MAR 2024 - 17:32

Men's 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Panel of Judges

   
 

Function Name

Referee PICKER Christian

Assistant Referee CALDERARA Gianluca

Platform Judge LEUNG Chun Hong

Judge 1 WRIGHT Lisa

Judge 2 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik

Judge 3 REDHAEI Ali

Judge 4 LER Damien

Judge 5 BARTH Michael

Judge 6 THORSEN Anna Maja Holm

Judge 7 BANUELOS Ricardo

Alternate Judge PATSERINA Olena

Legend:

TDC Technical Diving Committee

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 102

23 MAR 2024 - 17:32

Men's 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Results

   
 Rank Name

Code

NAT Total
Points

Points
Behind

1 LIAN Junjie CHN 542.55  

2 WIENS Rylan CAN 494.50 48.05

3 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 476.90 65.65

4 COOPER Zachary USA 440.25 102.30

5 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 435.55 107.00

6 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 415.75 126.80

7 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 412.85 129.70

8 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY Nathan CAN 399.80 142.75

9 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 387.55 155.00

10 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK Jaden GER 359.05 183.50

11 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis Carlo GER 344.90 197.65

12 MYALIN Igor UZB 335.55 207.00
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Event 102

23 MAR 2024 - 17:32

Men's 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 LIAN Junjie CHN 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 84.80 1 84.80 1  

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.59.0 83.20 1 168.00 1  

626B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.09.09.09.0 91.00 2 259.00 1  

307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 1 350.80 1  

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.59.09.0 90.00 =1 440.80 1  

109C 3.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 109.59.09.5 101.75 1 542.55 1  

2 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.58.0 83.20 2 83.20 2 1.60

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 74.00 2 157.20 2 10.80

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 1 249.00 2 10.00

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 86.40 =2 335.40 2 15.40

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 75.90 6 411.30 2 29.50

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.09.0 83.20 3 494.50 2 48.05

3 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.08.08.0 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 3.20

6245D 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.57.5 73.80 3 155.40 3 12.60

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 81.60 =3 237.00 3 22.00

207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.57.07.07.0 73.80 =6 310.80 3 40.00

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 81.00 3 391.80 3 49.00

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.57.58.08.0 85.10 2 476.90 3 65.65

4 COOPER Zachary USA 6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 75.60 6 75.60 6 9.20

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 60.80 6 136.40 5 31.60

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =3 218.00 5 41.00

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 75.85 5 293.85 5 56.95

207C 3.3 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.0 79.20 4 373.05 5 67.75

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 9 440.25 4 102.30

5 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 5 76.80 5 8.00

207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.56.07.56.0 68.40 4 145.20 4 22.80

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 78.20 6 223.40 4 35.60

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.5 73.80 =6 297.20 4 53.60

109C 3.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.04.55.05.5 57.35 10 354.55 6 86.25

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 81.00 5 435.55 5 107.00

6 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 72.00 7 72.00 7 12.80

207B 3.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.05.04.54.5 52.20 8 124.20 7 43.80

109C 3.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.05.5 64.75 11 188.95 8 70.05

6245D 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.07.5 82.80 4 271.75 7 79.05

307C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.07.05.56.5 61.20 9 332.95 7 107.85

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.5 82.80 4 415.75 6 126.80

7 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 81.60 =3 81.60 =3 3.20

307C 3.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.05.04.04.0 44.20 10 125.80 6 42.20

6245D 3.6 7.0 4.5 6.5 7.57.57.58.5 79.20 5 205.00 6 54.00

207B 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 86.40 =2 291.40 6 59.40

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 90.00 =1 381.40 4 59.40

109C 3.7 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.52.53.03.5 31.45 12 412.85 7 129.70

8 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 17.60

109C 3.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.05.5 44.40 9 111.60 10 56.40

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 69.30 =9 180.90 10 78.10

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.57.08.0 70.40 8 251.30 10 99.50

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 76.50 5 327.80 8 113.00

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.07.5 72.00 =6 399.80 8 142.75

9 LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

ITA 5253B 3.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 52.80 12 52.80 12 32.00

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 66.00 5 118.80 9 49.20

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 69.30 =9 188.10 9 70.90

626C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.0 64.35 10 252.45 9 98.35

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 68.80 7 321.25 9 119.55

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 66.30 10 387.55 9 155.00

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 102

23 MAR 2024 - 17:32

Men's 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Round

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

10 EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.07.0 64.00 10 64.00 10 20.80

109C 3.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.05.05.05.5 55.50 7 119.50 8 48.50

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 74.25 8 193.75 7 65.25

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.55.56.0 66.60 9 260.35 8 90.45

307C 3.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.53.03.53.5 35.70 12 296.05 10 144.75

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.55.56.0 63.00 11 359.05 10 183.50

11 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis
Carlo

GER 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 17.60

307C 3.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.54.04.54.0 40.80 11 108.00 11 60.00

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.07.56.56.5 64.00 12 172.00 12 87.00

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.54.03.53.5 37.95 12 209.95 12 140.85

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 64.75 8 274.70 11 166.10

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.06.57.0 70.20 8 344.90 11 197.65

12 MYALIN Igor UZB 407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.56.55.5 60.80 11 60.80 11 24.00

307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.02.53.53.5 35.70 12 96.50 12 71.50

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 75.60 7 172.10 11 86.90

207C 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.05.5 54.45 11 226.55 11 124.25

109C 3.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.53.52.52.5 37.00 11 263.55 12 177.25

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 72.00 =6 335.55 12 207.00

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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Event 106

23 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Start List

   
 Start

Order
Name

NAT
Code

Date of Birth

1 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 2 DEC 1996

OLVERA IBARRA Osmar 5 JUN 2004

2 LESIAK Kacper POL 6 NOV 1996

RZESZUTEK Andrzej 25 OCT 1991

3 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000

LAUGHER Jack 30 JAN 1995

4 LOTFI Dariush AUT 5 JAN 2001

SCHALLER Nikolaj 22 SEP 2000

5 KACHANOV Vyacheslav UZB 26 FEB 2003

MYALIN Igor 17 SEP 1996

6 ABADIA Adrian ESP 5 APR 2002

GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas 20 JUN 1995

7 BISCH Gwendal FRA 26 AUG 1998

JANDARD Alexis 23 APR 1997

8 ESKRICK-PARKINSON Yohan Dion JAM 22 JUN 2000

KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona 12 MAY 1995

9 DOWNS Tyler USA 19 JUL 2003

DUNCAN Greg 14 DEC 1998

10 LUBE Alexander GER 22 NOV 1996

WESEMANN Moritz 10 MAY 2002

11 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

TOCCI Giovanni 31 AUG 1994

DIVM3MTEAM2-----------FNL-000100--_51D 1 Report Created by OMEGA 20 MAR 10:25 Page 1/1

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA



Event 106

23 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Dive List

   
 

Order
Start

Name
NAT
Code

No.

Dive
DD

Round 1

No.

Dive
DD

Round 2

No.

Dive
DD

Round 3

No.

Dive
DD

Round 4

No.

Dive
DD

Round 5

No.

Dive
DD

Round 6

1 MEXOLVERA IBARRA Osmar
DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 5154B 3.4 407C 3.4 109C 3.8 5156B 3.9

2 POLRZESZUTEK Andrzej
LESIAK Kacper

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 407C 3.4 5154B 3.4

3 GBRLAUGHER Jack
HARDING Anthony

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 5154B 3.4 407C 3.4 5156B 3.9 109C 3.8

4 AUTSCHALLER Nikolaj
LOTFI Dariush

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 205B 3.0 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4

5 UZBKACHANOV Vyacheslav
MYALIN Igor

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 205B 3.0 5154B 3.4

6 ESPGARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas
ABADIA Adrian

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 405B 3.0 107B 3.1 5337D 3.5 5154B 3.4

7 FRABISCH Gwendal
JANDARD Alexis

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 407C 3.4 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4 5337D 3.5

8 JAMKNIGHT-WISDOM Yona
ESKRICK-PARKINSON Y.D.

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 5152B 3.0 5154B 3.4 407C 3.4 107B 3.1

9 USADOWNS Tyler
DUNCAN Greg

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 5154B 3.4 5337D 3.5 407C 3.4 107B 3.1

10 GERWESEMANN Moritz
LUBE Alexander

401B 2.0 201B 2.0 5337D 3.5 307C 3.5 5154B 3.4 109C 3.8

11 ITATOCCI Giovanni
MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

201B 2.0 301B 2.0 107B 3.1 5154B 3.4 407C 3.4 109C 3.8

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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Event 106

23 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Panel of Judges

   
 

Function Name

Referee PICKER Christian

Assistant Referee TOMLINSON Vicky

Execution Judges

E1 COLE Eliza

E2 LEONG Mun Yee

E3 BARTH Michael

E4 NAKAGAWA Mai

E5 THORSEN Anna Maja Holm

E6 LER Damien

Synchronisation Judges

S1 BUSH Barb

S2 PATSERINA Olena

S3 REDHAEI Ali

S4 WRIGHT Lisa

S5 RAO Lang

Alternate Judge LEUNG Chun Hong

Legend:

E Execution judge number S Synchronisation judge number TDC Technical Diving Committee

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 106

23 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

 Total

Points Behind

Points

1 GBR 423.27  LAUGHER Jack

HARDING Anthony

2 ITA 397.62 25.65TOCCI Giovanni

MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

3 USA 374.85 48.42DOWNS Tyler

DUNCAN Greg

4 FRA 372.48 50.79BISCH Gwendal

JANDARD Alexis

5 ESP 366.84 56.43GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas

ABADIA Adrian

6 POL 338.49 84.78RZESZUTEK Andrzej

LESIAK Kacper

7 JAM 338.10 85.17KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona

ESKRICK-PARKINSON Yohan Dion

8 AUT 334.92 88.35SCHALLER Nikolaj

LOTFI Dariush

9 MEX 326.58 96.69OLVERA IBARRA Osmar

DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo

10 UZB 321.96 101.31KACHANOV Vyacheslav

MYALIN Igor

11 GER 317.94 105.33WESEMANN Moritz

LUBE Alexander

DIVM3MTEAM2-----------FNL-000100--_73D 1 Report Created by OMEGA 24 MAR 9:35 Page 1/1

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA



Event 106

23 MAR 2024 - 10:02

Men's Synchronized 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Berlin (GER)

21 - 24 March

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LAUGHER Jack

HARDING Anthony

GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  1 51.00 1  8.0 9.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  =1 100.20 1  8.5 8.5

